
FOR LEASE :  3,4 40 SF

FULLY CONDITIONED WAREHOUSE

ZONED I -5

DRIVE- IN BAY DOORS

5 7 1 2

Bev Sheffler - Office: 703.749.9453 - Cell: 703.362.3547 - bev.sheffler@transwestern.com

F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N ,  P L E A S E  C O N T A C T :



5 7 1 2  G E N E R A L  W A S H I N G T O N  D R I V E
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(Fully Conditioned)

S U I T E  C / D

F U L L Y  C O N D I T I O N E D

3,4 4 0 SF -  $15.0 0 PSF*

+ C A M $1.15 PSF (es t imated) 



7900 Tysons One Place, Suite 600
McLean, VA 22102 
703.821.0040 
www.transwestern.com

BEV SHEFFLER

OFFICE: 703.749.9453

CELL: 703.362.3547

BEV.SHEFFLER@TRANSWESTERN.COM

BA
CK

LI
CK

 R
O

A
D

EDSALL ROAD

BRADDOCK ROAD

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

495 395
495 395

495 395

1. 21 2 4

3

5

6

7


